
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1
CLEARING 5 days Mon 4/5/21 Fri 4/9/21

2
TRAFFIC CONTROL 155 days Mon 4/26/21 Fri 11/26/21

3
SWPP 154 days Tue 4/27/21 Fri 11/26/21

4
REMOVALS NORTH CIRCLE DR 3 days Wed 4/28/21 Fri 4/30/21

5
INTERIM BASIN 2 days Wed 4/28/21 Thu 4/29/21

6
NEW VALVES 2ND AND 3RD ST 2 days Thu 4/29/21 Fri 4/30/21

7
UTILITIES NORTH CIRCLE DR 30 days Mon 5/3/21 Fri 6/11/21

8
GRADING NORTH CIRCLE DR 30 days Mon 5/24/21 Fri 7/2/21

9
CURB AND GUTTER/DRIVEWAYS 5 days Mon 6/21/21 Fri 6/25/21

10
PAVING 2 days Tue 6/29/21 Wed 6/30/21

11
REMOVALS WEST CIRCLE DR 2 days Thu 6/10/21 Fri 6/11/21

12
UTILITIES WEST CIRCLE DR 30 days Mon 6/14/21 Fri 7/23/21

13
GRADING WEST CIRCLE DR 25 days Mon 7/12/21 Fri 8/13/21

14
CURB AND GUTTER/DRIVEWAYS 5 days Mon 8/2/21 Fri 8/6/21

15
PAVING 2 days Tue 8/10/21 Wed 8/11/21

16
REMOVALS HICKORY/ROGERS 2 days Thu 7/22/21 Fri 7/23/21

17
UTILITIES HICKORY/ROGERS 20 days Mon 7/26/21 Fri 8/20/21

18
GRADING HICKORY/ROGERS 25 days Mon 8/16/21 Fri 9/17/21

19
CURB AND GUTTER/DRIVEWAYS 6 days Tue 9/7/21 Tue 9/14/21

20
PAVING 2 days Tue 9/21/21 Wed 9/22/21

21
REMOVALS HILLCREST/INNER 2 days Thu 9/2/21 Fri 9/3/21

22
UTILITIES HILLCREST/INNER 35 days Mon 9/6/21 Fri 10/22/21

23
GRADING HILLCREST/INNER 30 days Mon 9/27/21 Fri 11/5/21

24
CURB AND GUTTER/DRIVEWAYS 5 days Mon 10/25/21 Fri 10/29/21

25
PAVING 2 days Tue 11/2/21 Wed 11/3/21

26
EAST CIRCLE DR UTILITIES,
GRADING, CURB AND
GUTTER/DRIVEWAYS

50 days Mon 4/4/22 Sat 6/11/22
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